

Book 2018 Page 148 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 1/12/2018 Time 12:55:36PM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IN

I NDX ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY 10WA

CHEK

Information Lin	da L. Barker Name		12 N John Wayne Drive, Winterset, la Street Address		50273 ity, State, Zip	(515) 462-3575	Phone Number
Address Tax Statement: D	Paryle Lloyd Johnson		220 W Washii	ngton,	w	interset, IA 50273	
Return Address	Daryle J	Johnson	236 W.1		on l	Winterset I	A 5027
		SHE	RIFF'S D	EED			
•	ton of \$39,759 by sell and convey undescribed property in	to <u>OUTRI</u>	re paid, I, JAS EACH INFINITY UNTY, Iowa		Sheriff of	MADISON Cou	inty,
	and Thirte			Eleven (11), Twe the City of Wint			
	piration of the redempt ificate of Purchase, the			-	is Deed is use numb	•	
Plaintiff	FARMERS & MEI	RCHANTS STA	TE BANK			william www.	INHININ.
	VS				- \$7 Te		
Defendant	RANDY JASPER	SEN AND BRO	OKE CLAY		i i	NO.	Name of the last o
On	Shariff's C	artificate of Durc	chase was assig	ned to:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	<del></del>	er uncate or i dic	mase was assig	neu to.			
X No Redem	puon			13	7		
State of lo	wa		JA	SON BARNES,	Sheriff of	MADISON County	, lowa
Madison C	SS.	A. <b>E</b> - 10 / 02.					

day of <u>January, 2018</u>

10th

purposes therein named

JASON BARNES, Sheriff of said County, foregoing deed as grantor, and acknowledge

On this

personally grown to be the identical person whose name is subscribed to the

of to be his voluntary act and deed as said Sheriff, for the